
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Caine - (1345139) - Ulverston SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.76 457 H 25/03/23 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.02 445 H 27/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.11 441 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Ulverston 3

30.18 438 H 25/06/23 Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.34 431 H 26/05/24 Blackpool Rocks 2024 Blackpool Ulverston 3

30.44 427 H 21/06/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

30.59 421 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Ulverston 3

30.76 414 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Ulverston 3

30.79 413 H 03/02/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Ulverston 2

30.94 407 H 15/05/24 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2024 Ulverston Ulverston 4

31.30 393 H 22/10/22 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

31.81 374 H 05/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

32.02 367 H 15/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

32.26 359 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Ulverston 3

32.34 356 H 22/11/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

32.40 354 H 05/02/22 2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

32.78 342 H 30/10/21 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

32.86 339 H 12/09/21 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2021 Ulverston Ulverston 4

33.03 334 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Ulverston 3

33.16 330 H 25/06/22 Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

33.53 319 H 12/06/22 Ulverston SC 2022 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

39.22 199 H 07/03/20 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020 Kendal LC Ulverston 3

39.25 199 H 08/02/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

39.54 195 H 16/06/19 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Ulverston 3

39.69 192 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

39.95 189 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

41.14 173 H 02/02/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4
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41.14 173 H 02/02/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

41.18 172 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

41.57 167 H 26/10/19 Barrow ASC Halloween Sprint Meet Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

41.67 166 H 29/06/19 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2019 Kendal Ulverston 3

42.78 153 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

44.12 140 H 25/11/18 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018 Bolton Ulverston 3

44.19 139 H 18/11/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4

47.13 115 H 09/09/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.34 431 H 26/05/24 Blackpool Rocks 2024 Blackpool Ulverston 3

30.94 407 H 15/05/24 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2024 Ulverston Ulverston 4

30.02 445 H 27/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.79 413 H 03/02/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Ulverston 2

32.34 356 H 22/11/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

30.59 421 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Ulverston 3

30.18 438 H 25/06/23 Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.44 427 H 21/06/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

30.11 441 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Ulverston 3

29.76 457 H 25/03/23 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

30.76 414 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Ulverston 3

31.30 393 H 22/10/22 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

32.02 367 H 15/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

33.03 334 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Ulverston 3

33.16 330 H 25/06/22 Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

33.53 319 H 12/06/22 Ulverston SC 2022 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

32.26 359 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Ulverston 3

31.81 374 H 05/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

32.40 354 H 05/02/22 2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

32.78 342 H 30/10/21 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

32.86 339 H 12/09/21 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2021 Ulverston Ulverston 4

39.22 199 H 07/03/20 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020 Kendal LC Ulverston 3

39.25 199 H 08/02/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

39.95 189 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

41.57 167 H 26/10/19 Barrow ASC Halloween Sprint Meet Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

41.18 172 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

41.67 166 H 29/06/19 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2019 Kendal Ulverston 3

39.54 195 H 16/06/19 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Ulverston 3

39.69 192 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

42.78 153 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

41.14 173 H 02/02/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

44.12 140 H 25/11/18 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018 Bolton Ulverston 3

44.19 139 H 18/11/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4

47.13 115 H 09/09/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4
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